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	S/N
	Date
	Activity
	Proposed Venue

	
1
	

Saturday 11th April, 2026

	

2026 First ANUPA NEC meeting
	

University of Port Harcourt 

	
2
	

Monday 13th April, 2026
	

2026 First ANUPA National meeting
	

University of Port Harcourt

	
3
	Tuesday 14th Wednesday 
15th April, 2026


Thursday 16th-Friday 17th 
April, 2026.
	South-South Zonal 
Senior Administrators Training Programe 

Junior Administrators Training Programe
	University of Port Harcourt


University of Port Harcourt

	
4
	Monday 20th-Tuesday 21st 
April, 2026.

Wednesday 22nd- Thursday 23rd April, 2026
	South-East Zonal
Senior Administrators Training Programe 

South-East Zonal
Junior Administrators Training Programe 

	Michael Okpara University of Agric Umadike.

Michael Okpara University of Agric Umadike.

	
5
	Tuesday 5th-Wednesday 6th May, 2026.


Thursday 7th-Friday 8th May, 2026
	South-West Zonal
Senior Administrators Training Programe 

South-West Zonal
junior Administrators Training Programe 

	Ajayi Crowther University Oyo.


Ajayi Crowther University Oyo.

	   
 6
	


Saturday 20th June, 2026
	


2026 second ANUPA NEC meeting
	


University of Maiduguri 

	    7
	Monday 22nd June, 2026
	2026 second ANUPA National Council meeting
	University of Maiduguri

	
8
	Tuesday 23rd-Wednesday 24th June, 2026.

Thursday 25th-Friday 26th June, 2026.

	North-East Zonal
Senior Administrators Training Programe

South-East Zonal
Junior Administrators Training Programe

	University of Maiduguri


University of Maiduguri

	
9
	Monday 29th-Tuesday 30th June, 2026.


Wednesday 1st-Thursday 2nd July, 2026
	North-West Zonal
Senior Administrators Training Programe

North-West Zonal
Junior Administrators Training Programe

	North-West University,
Kano.

North-West University,
Kano.


	
10
	

Saturday 3rd-4th July, 2026.
	

Virtual meeting of Revenue/Membership Mobilisation Committee
	

Virtual

	
11
	Monday 20th-Tuesday 21st July, 2026


Wednesday 22nd- Thursday 23rd July, 2026.
	North-Central Zonal
Senior Administrators Training Programe

North-Central Zonal
Junior Administrators Training Programe

	Federal University of Technology, Minna.

Federal University of Technology, Minna.


	
12
	

Friday 24th July, 2026
	

Secretarial  Project Committee meeting
	

ANUPA Secretariat  
Bwari

	13
	Sunday 26th July, 2026
	Virtual meeting of ANUPA charter Bill 
	Virtual

	14
	Monday 14th September, 2026.
	2026 Third ANUPA NEC meeting
	ANUPA Secretariat Bwari or
Virtual 

	15
	Tuesday 15th September, 2026.
	2026 Third ANUPA National Council meeting
	ANUPA Secretariat Bwari or
Virtual

	16
	Wednesday 16th September, 2026.
	Secretarial/Revenue/Charter Committee meeting
	ANUPA Secretariat  Bwari or
Virtual

	17
	Thursday 24th – Saturday 28th November, 2026. 
	  2026 Annual General Meeting and Conference
	University of Jos,
Jos.
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